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Total 
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全跳动

2200 38000.018

0.065

～0.005
0.065
0.065
0.075

GG0810-154R204 100
GG0810-204R254 150
GG0810-254R304 200
GG0810-304R354 250
GG0810-354R404 300

C5

±0.020
±0.023
±0.023
±0.023
±0.025 0.075

154 158 165 204
204 208 215 254
254 258 265 304
304 308 315 354
354 358 365 404

-

Unit（单位）：mm

Ball Screw Model
滚珠丝杠型号

Travel
行程

Grade
精度

Shaft length
丝杠轴长度

Lead accuracy
导程精度

Axial
play

轴向间隙

Preload
Torque
预压扭矩

Basic Load Rating
基本额定负载　N

L1
Travel deviation
代表移动量误差

ep

Variation
波动
V300

Dynamic
额定动负载
Ca

Nm
Static

额定静负载
Coa

L2 L3 L4

Total 
Run-out
全跳动


